Iridium – lighting the
road ahead
Iridium SGS253/453
Iridium is a family of road-lighting luminaires designed for three main applications –
residential areas and minor roads, major roads and motorways. Its modularity allows
the integration of optical or electronic components in order to adapt to the changing
demands of road lighting, e.g. the growing demand for white light and controls.
Iridium ensures low cost of ownership thanks to its superior optics, dimming and

Product details
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910401835618 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND IK08
910401835718 SGS253 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND IK08
910401836118 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND IK08
910401836618 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND IK08
910401837118 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR PC GR SND IK08
910401837218 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR PC GR SND IK08
910401837518 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR PC GR SND IK08
910401837618 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR PC GR SND IK08
910401837918 SGS253 SON-T150W I CR PC GR SND IK08
910401838018 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR PC GR SND IK08
910502123618 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR PC GR SND IK08
910502124218 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR PC GR SND IK08
910502133818 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
910502133918 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
910502134218 SGS253 SON-T70W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
910502149318 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502149418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502149518 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502151818 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502155518 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC GR SND IK08
910502156218 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND IK08
910503772818 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC FM GR SND IK08
910401899418 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502109818 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502118018 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502118118 SGS253 SON-T100W II OR GB GR SND IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910502118218 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502118318 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502118418 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502120018 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502123718 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502124318 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502124618 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502124818 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502124918 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502125118 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502128118 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502128718 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502129018 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502134918 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502135018 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502135118 SGS253 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502135618 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502135718 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502136018 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502145918 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502146018 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502146218 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502146318 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502146418 SGS253 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND IK08
910502151418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II TP GB GR SND IK08
910502151518 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP GB GR SND IK08
Iridium SGS253/453
6Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910502152418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502155718 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
910502156018 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
910502156318 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
910502156518 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND IK08
910502169718 SGS253 SON-T100W K I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502169818 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502170018 SGS253 SON-T150W K I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502170118 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502170218 SGS253 SON-T250W K I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502170318 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910502170418 SGS253 SON-T250W K I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502200218 SGS453 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502200318 SGS453 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502200418 SGS453 SON-T150W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502201118 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR GB GR SND IK08
910503715618 SGS453 CPO-T140W K EB 240V I GB FM GR P1 IK08
910503773018 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503773118 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503773618 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503773718 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503773818 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503774318 SGS453 SON-T100W K II OR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503774418 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503774518 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503775018 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB FM GR SND IK08
910503775118 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB FM GR SND IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910503775218 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB FM GR SND IK08
910721401430 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CX GB GR SND -
910502123818 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
910502124118 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502124418 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
910502124718 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502128218 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
910502128518 SGS453 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502128818 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
910502136218 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
910502150818 SGS253 SON-T100W K II TP FG GR SND IK08
910502151018 SGS253 SON-T70W K II TP FG GR SND IK08
910502151118 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP FG GR SND IK08
910502152018 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502152618 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502155818 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND IK08
910502156118 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND IK08
910502156418 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND IK08
910502201418 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502201518 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910503773218 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG FM GR SND IK08
910503773318 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG FM GR SND IK08
910503773918 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG FM GR SND IK08

7035 SND
150 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS453
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
power
Number of
light
sources Optic type
Product
Family
Code
910502156418 SGS453 CDO-
TT150W K II CR FG
AL 7035 SND
150 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS453
910502201418 SGS253 SON-T50W
K II OR FG GR SND
50 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS253
910502201518 SGS253 CDO-
TT100W K II OR FG
GR SND
100 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS253
910503773218 SGS253 SON-
T100W K II OR FG
FM GR SND
100 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS253
910503773318 SGS253 SON-T150W
K II OR FG FM GR
SND
150 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS253
910503773918 SGS253 SON-
T100W K II CR FG
FM GR SND
100 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS253
910503774018 SGS253 SON-T150W
K II CR FG FM GR
SND
150 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS253
910503774618 SGS453 SON-
T100W K II OR FG
FM GR SND
100 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS453
910503775318 SGS453 SON-
T100W K II CR FG
FM GR SND
100 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS453
910503775418 SGS453 SON-
T150W K II CR FG
FM GR SND
150 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS453
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910401835618 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401835718 SGS253 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401836118 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401836618 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401837118 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401837218 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401837518 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401837618 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401837918 SGS253 SON-T150W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401838018 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910502123618 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502124218 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502133818 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502133918 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502134218 SGS253 SON-T70W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502149318 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502149418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502149518 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502151818 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502155518 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
Iridium SGS253/453
12Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910502156218 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
910503772818 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910401899418 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502109818 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502118018 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502118118 SGS253 SON-T100W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502118218 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502118318 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502118418 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502120018 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND - -
910502123718 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502124318 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502124618 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502124818 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°

910502170318 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502170418 SGS253 SON-T250W K I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910502200218 SGS453 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502200318 SGS453 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502200418 SGS453 SON-T150W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502201118 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910503715618 SGS453 CPO-T140W K EB 240V I GB FM
GR P1
5° 5°
910503773018 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503773118 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503773618 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB FM GR
SND

Iridium SGS253/453
13Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910503773218 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503773318 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503773918 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503774018 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910503774618 SGS453 SON-T100W K II OR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503775318 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503775418 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR FG FM GR
SND
5° 5°
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910401835618 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND Gray
910401835718 SGS253 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND Gray
910401836118 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND Gray
910401836618 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND Gray
910401837118 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR PC GR SND Gray
910401837218 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR PC GR SND Gray
910401837518 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR PC GR SND Gray
910401837618 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR PC GR SND Gray
910401837918 SGS253 SON-T150W I CR PC GR SND Gray
910401838018 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR PC GR SND Gray
910502123618 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR PC GR SND Gray
910502124218 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR PC GR SND Gray
910502133818 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
910502133918 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
910502134218 SGS253 SON-T70W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
910502149318 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502149418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502149518 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502151818 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502155518 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC GR SND Gray
910502156218 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND -
910503772818 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR PC FM GR SND Gray
910401899418 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502109818 SGS453 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502118018 SGS253 SON-T100W II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502118118 SGS253 SON-T100W II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502118218 SGS253 SON-T150W II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502118318 SGS253 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502118418 SGS253 SON-T150W I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502120018 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502123718 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502124318 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502124618 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502124818 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502124918 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502125118 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502128118 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502128718 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910502129018 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502134918 SGS253 SON-T70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502135018 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502135118 SGS253 SON-T70W K II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502135618 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502135718 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502136018 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502145918 SGS253 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502146018 SGS253 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502146218 SGS253 SON-T150W II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502146318 SGS253 SON-T70W I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502146418 SGS253 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND Gray
910502151418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II TP GB GR SND Gray
910502151518 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP GB GR SND Gray
910502152418 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502155718 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
910502156018 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
910502156318 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
910502156518 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB AL 7035 SND -
910502169718 SGS253 SON-T100W K I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502169818 SGS253 SON-T100W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502170018 SGS253 SON-T150W K I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502170118 SGS253 SON-T150W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502170218 SGS253 SON-T250W K I OR GB GR SND Gray
910502170318 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910502170418 SGS253 SON-T250W K I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502200218 SGS453 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502200318 SGS453 SON-T100W I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502200418 SGS453 SON-T150W I CR GB GR SND Gray
910502201118 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR GB GR SND Gray
910503715618 SGS453 CPO-T140W K EB 240V I GB FM GR P1 Gray
910503773018 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503773118 SGS253 SON-T250W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503773618 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503773718 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503773818 SGS253 SON-T250W K II CR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503774318 SGS453 SON-T100W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503774418 SGS453 SON-T150W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
Iridium SGS253/453
14Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910503774518 SGS453 SON-T250W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503775018 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503775118 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503775218 SGS453 SON-T250W K II CR GB FM GR SND Gray
910721401430 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CX GB GR SND Gray
910502123818 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502124118 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502124418 SGS253 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502124718 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502128218 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502128518 SGS453 SON-T100W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502128818 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502136218 SGS253 CDO-TT150W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502150818 SGS253 SON-T100W K II TP FG GR SND Gray
910502151018 SGS253 SON-T70W K II TP FG GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910502151118 SGS253 SON-T150W K II TP FG GR SND Gray
910502152018 SGS253 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502152618 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502155818 SGS453 SON-T100W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND -
910502156118 SGS453 SON-T150W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND -
910502156418 SGS453 CDO-TT150W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND -
910502201418 SGS253 SON-T50W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502201518 SGS253 CDO-TT100W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910503773218 SGS253 SON-T100W K II OR FG FM GR SND Gray
910503773318 SGS253 SON-T150W K II OR FG FM GR SND Gray
910503773918 SGS253 SON-T100W K II CR FG FM GR SND Gray